
Our  
attendees

Australia
Lynne Lewis 
Partner

Mobile: +61 448 480 871   
lynne.lewis@twobirds.com

our team at INTA
INTA 2020, Singapore

INTA 2020
Bird & Bird will be holding their annual drinks 
reception on home soil in Singapore at The 
Clifford Pier. We hope you will be able to join us.

Details 
Tuesday 28 April, 15:00 – 18:00

The Clifford Pier 
Located in the Fullerton Bay Hotel 
80 Collyer Quay 
Singapore 049326 

Belgium
Benoit Van Asbroeck 
Partner

Mobile: +32 475 663 377 
benoit.van.asbroeck@twobirds.com

Czech Republic
Vojtech Chloupek
Partner

Mobile: +420 602 750 132  
vojtech.chloupek@twobirds.com

Germany
Richard Dissmann
Partner

Mobile: +49 160 897 3311  
richard.dissmann@twobirds.com

Germany
Mascha Grundmann
Partner

Mobile: +49 151 5803 9830  
mascha.grundmann@twobirds.com

Germany
Joseph Fesenmair
Partner

Mobile: +49 151 1482 7120  
joseph.fesenmair@twobirds.com

Hot Tip: For a more picturesque route, we’d recommend you take 
an 8 minute journey on a ‘Bumboat’ (water taxi)  from the South 
Side Pier to Collyer Quay where you will find Clifford Pier.

Australia
Shehana Wijesena
Counsel

Mobile: +61 404 487 179
shehana.wijesena@twobirds.com

China
Janette Sham
Senior Managing Associate

Mobile: + 852 9851 5318
janette.sham@twobirds.com 

China
Matthew Laight
Partner

Mobile: +852 9778 2104
matthew.laight@twobirds.com 

China
Dorie Wong
General Manager

Mobile: +86 138 1113 9512
dorie.wong@twobirds.com 

China
Jun Wu
Managing Associate

Mobile: +86 139 1822 6208
jun.wu@twobirds.com  

China
Rieko Michishita
Partner

Mobile: +86 138 1099 6624
rieko.michishita@twobirds.com  

China
Hank Leung
Partner

Mobile: +852 6011 1037   
hank.leung@twobirds.com

China
Alison Wong
Partner

Mobile: +852 9091 7853  
alison.wong@twobirds.com

France
Geraldine Arbant
Partner

Mobile: +33 6 1920 1098
geraldine.arbant@twobirds.com 

Germany
Markus Körner
Partner

Mobile: +49 160 8973 305  
markus.koerner@twobirds.com

Belgium
Guillaume de Villegas 
Senior Associate

Mobile: +32 478 612 491 
guillaume.devillegas@twobirds.com

Germany
Nadja zu  
Schaumburg-Lippe
Counsel

Mobile: +49 170 575 1283  
nadja.schaumburg@twobirds.com

Germany
Uwe Lüken
Partner

Mobile: +49 151 1482 7128  
uwe.lueken@twobirds.com



twobirds.com

Netherlands
Manon Rieger-Jansen
Partner

Mobile: +31 6 5102 7828
manon.rieger.jansen@twobirds.com

Singapore
Alban Kang
Partner

Mobile: +65 9816 3895 
alban.kang@twobirds.com 

Singapore
Lorraine Tay
Partner

Mobile: +65 9760 3436 
lorraine.tay@twobirds.com

Poland
Marta Koremba
Partner

Mobile: +48 600 342 942
marta.koremba@twobirds.com 

UAE
Melissa Murray
Partner

Mobile: +971 5 6665 1954
melissa.murray@twobirds.com

Spain
Mariano Santos
Partner

Mobile: +34 6 7275 9858  
mariano.santos@twobirds.com

UK
Peter Brownlow
Partner

Mobile: +44 7711 014 340  
peter.brownlow@twobirds.com

UK
Morag Macdonald
Partner

Mobile: +44 7711 014 353  
morag.macdonald@twobirds.com

UK
Mark Holah
Partner

Mobile: +44 7525 631 354  
mark.holah@twobirds.com

UK
Katharine Stephens
Partner

Mobile: +44 7711 014 375  
katharine.stephens@twobirds.com

 remains 1 of only 3 firms in the top band globally for Intellectual Property in Chambers Global 2019

UK
Allan Poulter
Partner

Mobile: +44 7720 496 745  
allan.poulter@twobirds.com

@twobirdsIP

Italy
Paola Ruggiero
Counsel

Mobile: +39 392 909 9802  
paola.ruggiero@twobirds.com

Abu Dhabi & Amsterdam & Beijing & Berlin & Bratislava & Brussels & Budapest & Copenhagen & Dubai & Dusseldorf & Frankfurt & The Hague & Hamburg & Helsinki & Hong Kong 

& London & Luxembourg & Lyon & Madrid & Milan & Munich & Paris & Prague & Rome & San Francisco & Shanghai & Singapore & Stockholm & Sydney & Warsaw

Italy
Antonella De Gregori
Partner

Mobile: +39 392 905 0688  
antonella.degregori@twobirds.com

Italy
Massimiliano Mostardini
Partner & Chairman

Mobile: +39 335 525 3695 
massimiliano.mostardini@twobirds.com

Germany
Frederik Thiering
Partner

Mobile: +49 151 673 151 29
frederik.thiering@twobirds.com

Singapore
Anan Sivananthan 
Partner 

Mobile: +65 9683 0702 
anan.sivananthan@twobirds.com

UK
Ewan Grist
Partner

Mobile: +44 7970 296 968  
ewan.grist@twobirds.com

Singapore
Gene Kwek 
Managing Counsel  

Mobile: +65 9693 2769 
gene.kwek@twobirds.com

Singapore
Oh Pin-Ping
Counsel  

Mobile: +65 9108 0124 
pin-ping.oh@twobirds.com

UAE
Renee Nugent
Associate

Mobile:  +97143093224  
renee.nugent@twobirds.com


